

S. No. 14
Final hearing
matter

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1774/2015
MP Nos. 1/2017 , 1/2016, 1/2015 & 2/2016

Date of order: 06.12.2017

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union and anr . Vs State of J&K and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ramalingam Sudhakar, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For Petitioner (s) : None
For respondent (s) : Mr. M.A.Goni, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. D.S.Chauhan, Advocate for R-8 to 12

- i) Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal : Yes/No.
ii) Whether approved for reporting in Press/Media : Yes/No.

Request for adjournment has been made by learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos. 8 to 12.

Adjourned.

List in second week of February, 2018.

(Ramalingam Sudhakar)
Judge

Jammu
06.12.2017
Tilak, Secy