

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

(Through Video Conferencing at Jammu)

OWP 1774/2015  
IA(1/2017) IA(1/2016) IA(1/2015) IA(2/2016)

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

v/s

State of J&K and others.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. M. A. Goni, Sr. Advocate with  
Mr. A. S. Kotwal, Advocate  
(Through video conference)

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Perusal of the record reveals that matter has been directed to be  
listed for re-hearing on 05.04.2019 pursuant to order dated 14.03.2019.

Registry to list, accordingly, on 12.02.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
17.11.2020  
Bir