

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(through video conference)**

OWP No. 1774/2015
IA No. 1/2017
IA No. 1/2016
IA No. 1/2015
IA No. 2/2016

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union andPetitioner/appellant(s)
Another

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J & K and OthersRespondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Chetna, Advocate Vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate for R-2
Mr. M A Goni, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. D S Chouhan, Advocate for private
respondents

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
07.02.2022

Pleadings are complete.

List for consideration on 15.03.2022.

Parties shall have a liberty to make a mention

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
07.02.2022
Sahil T