

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 1774/2015
IA No. 1/2015, 1/2016, 1/2017,
2/2016

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union and
another

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

v/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. M. A. Goni, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Tanzeel Illahi, Advocate.
Mr. D. S. Chauhan, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned.

List on 05.05.2022.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU:
15.03.2022
Sahil Padha