

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1774/2015
IA Nos. 1/2017, 1/2016, 1/2015,
2/2016

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union and
anr

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate

Vs

State & ors

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. M.A. Goni, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Saltanat Goni, Advocate.
Mr. D.S. Chouhan, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
28.06.2022

As per the consensus between the learned counsel for the parties, let this
Writ Petition come up for consideration as the pleadings are complete.

List this matter on 13.07.2022 with liberty to make a mention reserved
in favour of learned counsel for both the parties.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
28.06.2022
Naresh