

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1774/2015
IA No. 1/2017
IA No. 1/2016
IA No. 1/2015
IA No. 2/2016

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union and
another

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner No. 2 present in person.

Vs

State of J and K and others

..... Respondents(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
05.09.2022

Reply is stated to have been filed.

Adjourned on account of non-availability of counsel for the
petitioners.

List on 23.09.2022.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Jammu
05.09.2022
Renu