

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1774/2015

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union
and anr.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate

vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. D. S. Chouhan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Pleadings are complete.

Due to paucity of time, the matter is adjourned.

List this case on 01.02.2023.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
05.11.2022
Neha