

Sr. No.41

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1774/2015
IA No. 1/2017
IA No. 1/2016
IA No. 1/2015
IA No. 2/2016

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union
and Anr

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate

Vs

State and ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Gone, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Tanzed Illahi, Advocate
Mr. D. S. Chouhan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
16.05.2023

Adjourned at the joint request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 12.07.2023.

(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge

Jammu
16.05.2023
Bir