

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1774/2015

Chenab Hydro Power Workers Union & Anr.Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. O. P. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Palvi Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER

21.09.2023

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for both the parties.

List on **31.10.2023**.

**(MA CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE**

Jammu:
21.09.2023
Meenakshi